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P/N   DESCRIPTION
 FTTH PRETERMINATED WHITE CABLE LSZH

  G657A.2 Microtube LSZH jacket white 3.5 mm cable 4 Fibers Preterminated one side 
staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side with OPW0004SCAPIG XX mt  

  G657A.2 Microtube LSZH jacket white 3.5 mm cable 4 Fibers Preterminated one side 
staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side open with protection  XX mt  

  G657A.2 Microtube  LSZH jacket white 3.5 mm cable 8 Fibers Preterminated one side 
staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side staggered SCAPC protected XX mt

  G657A.2 Microtube  LSZH jacket white 3.5 mm cable 8 Fibers Preterminated one side 
staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side open with protection  XX mt  

 FTTH PRETERMINATED BLACK CABLE PE

 

  G657A.2 Microtube PE jacket Black 3.5 mm cable 4 Fibers Preterminated one side 

G657A.2 Microtube PE jacket Black 3.5 mm cable 4 Fibers Preterminated one side 

staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side open with protection  XX mt  

staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side open with OPW0004SCAPIG XX mt

  G657A.2 Microtube  LSZH jacket white 3.5 mm cable 8 Fibers Preterminated one side 
staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side staggered SCAPC protected XX mt

  G657A.2 Microtube  LSZH jacket white 3.5 mm cable 8 Fibers Preterminated one side 
staggered SCAPC with pulling element and one side open with protection  XX mt  
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